ROUTE I Monday-Friday & Saturday / Lunes-Viernes y Sabado Route 2| Schedule: Monday-Friday / Horario de Ruta 21: Lunes-Viernes

RUTA AUGUST 2019 Northbound to Lake Park / Hacia el norte a Lake Park

Hebron Station Southwest  Southwest Bellaire Civic Summit Mill
:-Iigh_laqﬂ v:_llaksleét i (Departs) at Corporate at 121 at Old Orchard at Summit at Justin at Lakeview
ewisvilie Lake Station egen
HVCS, HVCOD, NC-N, NC-S I . ll g o 9 e o 6 0 o
ke © @ Timepoint ID: 770545 ID:770272  ID:770241  ID:770249  ID:770334  ID:770565 ID: 770567
. Bus St 5:02 5:09 5:10 5:19 5:28 5:37 5:42
P O BusSiop 5:32 5:39 5:40 5:49 5:58 6:07 6:12
g & ¢ g3 Transfer Point 6:02 6:09 6:10 6:19 6:28 6:37 6:42
pion % = , 6:32 6:39 6:40 6:49 6:58 7:07 712
= [ 7 JRRAY Connecting Routes 7:02 7:09 7:10 7:19 7:28 7:37 7:42
Jusfin Rd Lake ) i 7:30 7:37 7:38 747 7:56 8:05 8:10
6 rark B A-train Station > 7:58 8:05 8:06 8:15 8:24 8:33 8:38
y B Point of Interest 8:31 8:38 8:39 8:48 8:57 9:06 9:11
=] 8:59 9:06 9:07 9:16 9:25 9:34 9:39
g Wi (@ Hospital 9:41 9:48 9:49 9:56 10:03 10:09 10:12
s 10:29 10:36 10:37 10:44 10:51 10:57 11:00
~ ©2019 DCTA 11:00 11:07 11:08 11:15 11:22 11:28 11:31
2 Lake Environmenat | PSS BY Smartmaps, Inc. 11:45 11:52 11:53 12:00 12:07 12:13 12:16
5 Learning Area 12:20 12:27 12:28 12:35 12:42 12:48 12:51
= worTH 1:01 1:08 1:09 1:16 1:23 1:29 1:32
@ 1:41 1:48 1:49 1:56 2:03 2:09 2:12
2:17 2:24 2:25 2:32 2:39 2:45 2:48
§ LEWISVILLE 3:00 3:07 3:08 3:15 3:22 3:28 3:31
S 3:35 3:42 3:43 3:50 3:57 4:03 4:06
S A 3:50 3:58 3:59 4:07 4:14 4:21 4:24
% = 4:17 4:25 4:26 4:34 4:41 4:48 4:51
"5 Gl Wt DS 21d Town 4:49 4:57 4:58 5:06 5:13 5:20 5:23
Otz o e @ 5:21 5:29 5:30 5:38 5:45 5:52 5:55
’ of Lewisville 5:48 5:56 5:57 6:05 6:12 6:19 6:22
) ks 6:18 6:26 6:27 6:35 6:42 6:49 6:52
s "Ly w Lot e 6:48 6:56 6:57 7:05 712 7:19 7:22
L B 7:18 7:26 7:27 7:35 7:42 7:49 7:52
Briarwood Dr 7:48 7:56 7:57 8:05 8:12 8:19 8:22
Springwood Dr 2 8:15 8:21 8:22 8:29 8:37 8:44 8:49
351 Co] Railroad
- Street . 7
g Park Route 21 Schedule: Saturday / Horario de Ruta 21: Sabado
a Northbound to Lake Park / Hacia el norte a Lake Park
(4) e 'Be"agmm' - = T Hebron Station Southwest  Southwest Bellaire Civic Summit Mill
g 8 z S ¢ = g (Departs) at Corporate at 121  at Old Orchard at Summit at Justin at Lakeview
z T H E g : 2
AN ® (1) (2 (3 (4 (5 (6 (7
W Corporate Dr E = z ID: 770545 ID: 770272 ID: 770241 ID: 770249 ID: 770334 ID: 770565 ID: 770567
P T E Southweg , |
Fark (3) “, & 9:29 9:37 9:38 9:47 9:55 10:02 10:06
Recreation®m W Senior Conral (2) = 10:12 10:20 10:21 10:30 10:38 10:45 10:49
Center S < 10:55 11:03 11:04 11:13 11:21 11:28 11:32
Valley View D Qe@ 11:38 11:46 11:47 11:56 12:04 12:11 12:15
Connect On-Demand - ¢ 12:21 12:29 12:30 12:39 12:47 12:54 12:58
is available upon request. ‘%’fDr 1:04 1:12 1:13 1:22 1:30 1:37 1:41
1:47 1:55 1:56 2:05 2:13 2:20 2:24
@b 2:30 2:38 2:39 2:48 2:56 3:03 3:07
w s by, @ 3:13 3:21 3:22 3:31 3:39 3:46 3:50
- B poundGroveRd ", 3:56 4:04 4:05 4:14 4:22 4:29 4:33
= Vista Ridgem 4:39 4:47 4:48 4:57 5:05 5:12 5:16
S sy o 5:22 5:30 5:31 5:40 5:48 5:55 5:59
6:05 6:13 6:14 6:23 6:31 6:38 6:42
Q:“) Help us conserve! Please return this schedule to the rack when you are finished, or keep it for future use. DCTA may conduct schedule modifications throughout the year. AUGUST 2019
R% lLJJ-_[_E I Monday—Friday & Saturday / Lunes-Viernes y Sabado Route 2| Schedule: Monday-Friday / Horario de Ruta 2I: Lunes-Viernes
Southbound to Hebron Station / Hacia el sur a la Estacion Hebron
AUGUST 2019 - . - -
Mill at Lakeview Oakridge Summit Old Orchard Southwest Hebron Pkwy
Eigh'la'!ﬂ v{“?(geé‘ . Y y (Departs) at Savage at Civic at Bellaire at 121 at 805
ewisvillie Lake >tation
» o 5} 4 o 2 o
LeVLV;%”e @ Timepoint ID: 770567 ID: 770568 ID: 770300 D: 770307 ID: 770270 ID: 770371
. Bus St 543 5:44 5:52 6:05 6:15 6:22
- (A © Busstop 6:13 6:14 6:22 6:35 6:45 6:52
& o & ; 6:46 6:47 6:55 7:08 718 7:25
zne R Transfer Point 714 7:15 723 7:36 7:46 7:53
Parkm 0 \_aKePaﬂ‘R“ Connecting Routes 744 745 7:53 8:06 8:16 8:23
Justin Rd Lake Z 8:13 814 8:22 8:35 8:45 8:52
T Park @ A-train Station < 8:41 8:42 8:50 9:03 9:13 9:20
. 9:12 9:13 9:21 9:34 9:44 9:51
s B Point of Interest 9:40 9:41 9:49 10:02 10:12 10:19
& H . 10:13 10:14 10:21 10:32 10:39 10:46
< W dones st Hospital 11:01 11:02 11:09 11:20 1:27 11:34
©2019 DCTA 11:32 11:33 11:40 11:51 11:58 12:05
o Design by Smartmaps, Inc. 12:17 12:18 12:25 12:36 12:43 12:50
= Lake Environ 12:52 12:53 1:00 1:11 1:18 1:25
g Leme e 1:33 1:34 1:41 1:52 1:59 2:06
NORTH 2:13 2:14 2:21 2:32 2:39 2:46
2:49 2:50 2:57 3:08 3:15 3:22
s o LEWISVILLE 3:32 3:33 3:40 3:51 3:58 4:05
§' g 4:07 4:08 4:15 4:26 4:33 4:40
S ] 4:25 4:26 4:34 4:45 4:53 5:01
S College St 4:52 4:53 5:01 5:12 5:20 5:28
5:25 5:26 5:34 5:45 5:53 6:01
Pt S Walnar GRSt o o Hown @ 5:56 5:57 6:05 6:16 6:24 6:32
O =iy i 6:23 6:24 6:32 6:43 6:51 6:59
of Lewisville 6:53 6:54 7:02 713 7:21 7:29
' blic 7:23 7:24 7:32 7:43 7:51 7:59
whanStl SEE  mpmine T 7:53 7:54 8:02 8:13 8:21 8:29
o ;ZEED: Lty Setiael 8:23 8:24 8:32 8:43 8:51 8:59
., O 8:50 8:51 8:58 9:11 0:18 9:26
Springwood Dr zgf
5| Focave @ Riload Route 21 Schedule: Saturday / Horario de Ruta 21: Sabado
% Park
§ Southbound to Hebron Station / Hacia el sur a la Estacion Hebron
"’0 Mill at Lakeview Oakridge Summit Old Orchard Southwest Hebron Pkwy
: Bellaire Bivd Bennett Ln Departs at Savage at Civic at Bellaire at 121 at 805
P g
LB [9) ) = O = x_
i E 93 (6 (5 (4 (3 (2 (1)
s :‘é £ = ?5 @ & ID: 770567 ID: 770568 ID: 770300 ID: 770307 ID: 770270 ID: 770371
8 = 2 = . . . . . .
= E z 10:07 10:09 10:17 10:24 10:33 10:41
e ey 1) Z 10:54 10:56 11:04 11:11 11:20 11:28
" Rl b 11:37 11:39 11:47 11:54 12:03 12:11
Conier | Cosoon ! 12:20 12:22 12:30 12:37 12:46 12:54
(S 1:03 1:05 1:13 1:20 1:29 1:37
- Valley View Dr 1:44 1:46 1:54 2:01 2:10 2:18
R I 2:29 2:31 2:39 2:46 2:55 3:03
s available upon request. 3:12 3:14 3:22 3:29 3:38 3:46
@D 3:55 3:57 4:05 4:12 4:21 4:29
4:38 4:40 4:48 4:55 5:04 5:12
i 5 @ 5:21 5:23 5:31 5:38 5:47 5:55
oUDd Grova g 2 6:04 6:06 6:14 6:21 6:30 6:38
§ 6:47 6:49 6:57 7:04 7:13 7:21

AUGUST 2019





